D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

178 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

PO8005
P12005

PO8006
P12008

Lexus
Dot

Poppy
Dax

182 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

P16002
P16007

P16018
P20004

P16003
P20010

P16019
P20012

P12007
P20016

P20002
P20005

P20011
P20013

P20003
P20002

Genmma
Savanna

Tai ko
Yogi

Esti
Chl oe

Heat h
Gifter

Honey
Mol e

Fawkes
Drover

Billy
Jay

Qui nn

Saturday, October 10, 2015
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